
2022040 Growthpoint TSA Junior Nationals
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091020

TSA091349

TSA091020

TSA091349

NW

FS

NW

FS

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

Tamzin MOSTERT

[1] Jahnie VAN ZYL

Janika NEL 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA081194

TSA081333

TSA081194

TSA081333

EP

WP

EP

WP

Lonwabo MAJEKE

Meri  SANDENBERGH

Kiara ROULSTONE

Alicia TAYLOR 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA081235

TSA091361

TSA081235

TSA091361

GC

WP

GC

WP

[4] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Ashley  TAYLOR

[4] Madison Ann EDWARDS

Jenna THERON 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA091737

TSA081196

TSA091737

TSA081196

GC

Winelands

GC

Winelands

Nicola KRUGER

Anesce DU TOIT

Kristin WOODCOCK

Petà KRUGER 6-3, 7-6(2)

9

10

TSA091003

TSA081546

TSA091003

TSA081546

FS

WP

FS

WP

CARA LE GRANGE

Ciaran MCCONNELL

Logan MATTHYSEN

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP 6-1, 7-6(5)

11

12

TSA081123

TSA091324

TSA081123

TSA091324

WP

NW

WP

NW

Takara GILES

[3] Roxy BREDENKAMP

Angelica VAN VUUREN

[3] Milla KOTZE 6-2, 6-4

13

14

TSA091001

TSA091083

TSA091001

TSA091083

NWP

WP

NWP

WP

Gitta-mè VICTOR

Layla DU PLESSIS 

Joma VILJOEN

Savanah OLIVIER 6-3, 6-4

15

16

TSA081238

TSA081098

TSA081238

TSA081098

KZN

FS

KZN

FS

Olivia CLARK

[2] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Emily WAKEFIELD

[2] Allegra VAN DER WALT 6-1, 6-1

[1] JORDAAN / VAN ZYL

SANDENBERGH / TAYLOR

6-4, 6-1

[4] DU TOIT / EDWARDS

DU TOIT / KRUGER

6-3, 6-2

LE GRANGE / MATTHYSEN

[3] BREDENKAMP / KOTZE

6-4, 6-2

VICTOR / VILJOEN

[2] VAN ROOYEN / VAN DER WALT

6-1, 6-2

[1] JORDAAN / VAN ZYL

[4] DU TOIT / EDWARDS

Not Played

[3] BREDENKAMP / KOTZE

[2] VAN ROOYEN / VAN DER WALT

Not Played

A15

BYE

BYE
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